
 2023-2024 Wildcat Basketball Schedule 

 Date  Day  Opponent  Home/Away  JVG  JVB  VG  VB 

 Nov 7  Tuesday  Towns (Scrimmage)  Home  6:00  7:30 

 Nov 11  Saturday  Union County (Opening Day)  Home  3:00  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Nov 13  Monday  Banks County (JV Girls Only)  Away  5:00 

 Nov 18  Saturday  @ Kyle Sandy Showcase  TBD  1:00 

 Nov 20  Monday  East Forsyth  Piedmont  TBD  TBD 

 Nov 21  Tuesday  TBD  Piedmont  TBD  TBD 

 Nov 28  Tuesday  Franklin, NC  Home  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Dec 1  Friday  Lakeview Academy  Home  5:00  6:30 

 Dec 2  Saturday  TBD  Dawson County  TBD 

 Dec 5  Tuesday  Franklin, NC  Away  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Dec 8  Friday  Walhalla (G)/Rabun Gap(B)  Home  4:00  5:15  6:30  8:00 

 Dec 9  Saturday  Lakeview  Away  11:30  1:00  2:30 

 Dec 12  Tuesday  Stephens County  Away  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Dec 20-22  Weds-Fri  Insider Exposure - Cherokee 
 Invitational 

 Cherokee, NC  TBD 

 Dec 21-22  Thurs-Fri  Jaemor Farms Jingle Jam  Banks County  TBD 

 Dec 27-29  Weds-Fri  Battle of the States  Towns County  TBD  TBD 

 Jan 6  Saturday  Stephens  Home  1:00  2:15  3:30  5:00 

 Jan 9  Tuesday  Commerce  Home  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Jan 12  Friday  Prince Avenue (Senior Night)  Home  4:00  5:15  6:30  8:00 

 Jan 16  Tuesday  Athens Christian  Away  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Jan 19  Friday  Elbert County  Away  4:15  5:45  7:00  8:30 

 Jan 23  Tuesday  Tallulah Falls  Away  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Jan 26  Friday  Commerce  Away  4:15  5:30  7:00  8:30 

 Feb 2  Friday  Athens Christian  Home  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Feb 6  Tuesday  Elbert County  Home  4:30  6:00  7:30 

 Feb 9  Friday  Tallulah Falls  Home  4:00  5:15  6:30  8:00 

 Feb 15-16  Thurs-Fri  Region Tournament  Girl’s #1 Seed 


